1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 7- Places, &4 vol.02

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

fe
7t=E
0t
O L |
Ot
OREH K|
=
Qb
A
FLE
AL

Xtok

We, us

Family

Mom

Mother

Dad

Father

Older brother (called by younger man)
Older brother (called by younger woman)
Brothers

Older sister (called by younger man)
Older sister (called by younger woman)
Sisters

Younger siblings

Son

Daughter

Grandmother

Grandfather

Grandmother (maternal side)
Grandfather (mathernal side)
Relative(s)

Aunt

Uncle (husband of aunt)



	1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 7- Places, 장소 vol.02

