1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 7- Places, 장소 vol.02

132	우리	We, us
133	가족	Family
134	엄마	Mom
135	어머니	Mother
136	아빠	Dad
137	아버지	Father
138	ල්	Older brother (called by younger man)
139	오빠	Older brother (called by younger woman)
140	형제	Brothers
141	누나	Older sister (called by younger man)
142	언니	Older sister (called by younger woman)
143	자매	Sisters
144	동생	Younger siblings
145	아들	Son
146	딸	Daughter
147	할머니	Grandmother
148	할아버지	Grandfather
149	외할머니	Grandmother (maternal side)
150	외할아버지	Grandfather (mathernal side)
151	친척	Relative(s)
152	이모	Aunt
153	이모부	Uncle (husband of aunt)